
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 4 de Septiembre de 2024

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL
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EL TENASITA
P. DON PANCHO

LA DEFENSE
GRAN A. ETERNO

G.HOST JOKE
C. MENGUANTE

ZUCCHERO 
SUPER PIRATA

KALININA
LENGA AUSTRAL

AFIRM. GATO
DIA DE LUZ

MAX FOUR
GR. ESPARTACO

DON PALLO
EN VECES

GUERR. MAZAI
EL FORASTERO 

WOW KING
WINNER TANKER

A Q.LE IMPORTA
R. THE GAME

JOIPUR
STAR HONEY
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P. DON PANCHO
B. WALLACE 

GRAN A. ETERNO
TENIA QUE SER

C. MENGUANTE
MARSALI

SUPER PIRATA
PABLOSKY

LENGA AUSTRAL
RAWSON

DIA DE LUZ
PRIMA ROCCIA

G.R. ESPARTACO
XIOMARA

EN VECES
EL CARIÑOSO

EL FORASTERO 
LUCKY BOSS

WINNER TANKER
IGNAC. ANDRES

R. THE GAME
ROMANIUS

STAR HONEY
SOUND COURT
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ROCKY BALBOA
GRINGA UNICA

LA DEFENSE
VARESE

C. MENGUANTE
MARSALI

JUSTIN. CRACK
MISS LADY KAT

LENGA AUSTRAL
KALININA

AFIRM. GATO
DARCY PINK

SANTA MARIANA
LA TIA ELENA

MISTER CESAR
CHALEKYTA

THUNDERMAN
ALPHATAURI

IGNAC. ANDRES
GRAN MOHICANO

R. THE GAME
ROMANIUS

JOIPUR
ASCOT RAIN

11
1

9
3

4
1

4
2

7
9

4
8

12
6

6
10

3
9

13
4

9
10

4
10

SOY NORTINA
ROAD KING

LA DEFENSE
TENIA QUE SER

O. Y SALVAJE
GHOST JOKE

WAR MICAN
MI HECHICERA

LENGA AUSTRAL
SI SI MI JEFA

PRIMA ROCCIA
DARCY PINK

GR. ESPARTACO
MAX FOUR

EN VECES
DON CANGREJO

CAFE EXPRESSO
THUNDERMAN

SIGUE LUCHANDO
DOLCEMAMA

ROMANIUS
RIO PEREZ

STAR HONEY
SOUND COURT
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